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1993

1293 nady Gator Invlitational
University of Florida Golf Course (par 72)
14, 1993 + Final Round Results

Feb.

Team Standings

Tulsa

South Florida
Georgia

¥Florida

Florida State
Alabama )
Central Florid
Auburn \
Florida International
ohio State
Southern Methodist
Ceoastal |Carolina

Individual Standings

vicki Goetze, UGA
Moria Dunn, FIU

sofie Erikson, Tulsa
Mandy Quattlebaum, USFEF
Dina Taylor, UF
Maria Brink, Tulsa
Tracy Brush, USF
Barbara Paul, Auburn
Lisa Delprete, Tulsa
April Packham, Tulsa
Jill Donaldson, Ala.
Robin Berning, 0sU
Connie Masterson, UCF
Kelly Pittman, FSU
Sara Miley, UGA

—>»Tiffany Faucette, FSU

23.

38.
39.
40.

43.
44,
46,
47,
50.
52.
54.
56.
57.

58.

59,

Kelly Johnston, UF
Kelly Decchan, UGA

Maria Castellueci, FSU
Sally Dee, USF

Mary Shupe, UCF

Heather Haas, 0OS5U
Cynthia Houge, USF
Marie-Josee Rouleau, FSU

. Anna Kvillstrom, USF

Lisa Cornwell, Tulsa
Amy Miller, Auburn
Tracy Little, Ala.
Robin Buck, SMU

Kim Little, UF

Sarah Jones, UF

Mabel P. del Pobil, FSU
Kellie Daniel, Ala.
Kristen Putman, UCF
Carrie Allen, RAla.
Tracy Vetc, Auburn
Kelly Cooper, SMU

Kim Millar, UCF
Kristin Milligan, UGA
Maret Stanley, UF
Cathy Strong, FIU
Tina Kjellen, Ala.
Liza Elfmann, SMU
stacy Altman, CC
Trisha Laxton, Aub.
Christina Steffen, CC
Britt Hubble, UCF
Regina Korinek, K Auburn
Geri Vartabedian, UGA
Jill Cicora, FIU
Bobbi Richling, 0SU
Maria Mills, FIU
Jennifer Hermsen, OSU
Tricia Hew, FIU
Valerie Moore, OSU
Susan Claycomb, CC
Sue Teollefson, CC
Tina Shenouda, SMU
Amanda Richards, SMU

303-315-311--529
320-311-312-~-943
314-322-316--952
325-313-321--959
322-322-320--964
329.326-323--978
328-323-331--9382
322-334-329--985
328-343-328--999
334-335-331--1000
346-344-339--1029
355-350-349--1054

73-72-73--218
76=76-72~--224
75-79=-72--226
78-74-74--226
§2-72-75--229
77-75-78--230
81-75-78--234
81-~74-80--235
76-82-78--2306
75~-79-83~-237
80-81-77--238
78-80-30--238
79-76-82--239
77-83-80--240
78-62-80--240
80-30-80--240
80-79-82--241
51-83-78--242
81-82-79--242
79-32-81--242
82~30-80--242
81-82-80--243
52-83-79--244
84-77-83--244
§3-80-32--245
77-82~-86--245
77-87-82--246
85-82-79--246
86-80~-81--247
83-01-84~-248
50-85-83--2486
84-83-81--248
81-81-87--249
31-84-85--250
83-86-81~-250
§0-86-34--250
§1-84-35--250
§6-61-84--251
82-85-85--252
91-81-81--253
85-83-85--253
85-82-86--253
85-88-84--257
86-87-85~-258
§4-87-68--259
83-90-07--260
86-89-87~-~262
90-89-83--262
87-86-89--262
83-95-85--263
97-83-83--263
84-91-59--264
§7-90-38--265
§7-93-86--266
§8-90-88--266
93-85-87~--268
95-85-90--270
95-92-89--276
94-96-91--251



